Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2023/2024

KETV Karlsruher Eislauf- u.Tennisverein eV (21030)
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Anlage
Kriegsstr.300, Am Kihlen Krug, 76185 Karlsruhe
T 0721-552089 F 0721-593297 info@ketv.de

Hallenadresse
Kriegsstrasse 300, 76185 Karlsruhe

Sportwart/in
Schwarzwalder, Alexander
T 01628043304 schwarzwaelder.alexander@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Wardecki, Matthias
T 01783301509 Matthias.wardecki@gmx.de
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Michael Schwarz
m 01751628896, dr.m.schwarz@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hellich, Thomas Max
Rothfischer, Wolfram
Schuler, Christian
Pfisterer, Stephan
Schleger, Hans
Thiel, Thorsten
Seidel, Oliver
Schwarz, Michael
Blaich, Séren
Guth, Georg
Winde, Mischa
Sperling, Wolfgang
HuR, Volker
Oergel, Jens

Dr. Beisel, Daniel
Schwob, Marcel
Dr. Quantz, Tobias
Hel3, Thorsten
Fesenmayr, Ingo
Plohmann, Bjoérn
Dr. Schacht, Martin
Vey, Jochen

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16854156
17160246
16852964
15904286
16252897
16951194
16951275
16753073
17162546
16991271
17159319
16753059
16752525
17162961
16852398
17455595
17453308
16856410
17056043
17150140
15851684
16251378

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,0
LK10,4
LK15,7
LK18,8
LK19,5
LK19,5
LK19,6
LK20,2
LK20,4
LK20,9
LK21,7
LK21,8
LK22,3
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK23,1
LK23,3
LK23,4
LK23,7
LK24,9
LK24,2
LK24,5
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